‘BRENDAN O'REGAN

Here at O'Regan’s Irish Bar & Restaurant in the heart of DXB, our name tells a story steeped in aviation heritage, innovation,
and the vibrant spirit of Ireland. We're more than just a bar and restaurant - we're a tribute to the visionary Dr. Brendan
O'Regan. Brendan’s entrepreneurial legacy lives on in every airport around the world, including our own. So raise a glass with
us to celebrate his memory, and to continue your own journey today. Slainte!

BIEJER

DRAUGHT BOTTLED
S Erdinger 59
Guinness 30 52 Magner's 53
Hoegaarden 30 50 Budweiser 38
Kilkenny 30 50 Bud Light 36
Stella 30 50 Heineken 38
Peroni 30 5o Kronnenburg 1664 39
Asahi Japanese Premium 30 50 Peroni 38
Budweiser 30 50 siEle 38
Magner’s Irish Cider 30 50 Cereine) 38
CRAFT (BOTTLED) NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Leffe Blonde rp  HEEEn GO 32
Duvel 42 ASIAN COLLECTION (BOTTLED)
Goose Island IPA a7 Singha 39
Tsing Tao 39
Asahi 39

All prices are in & and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



SPIRITS

APERITIF/VERMOUTH WHISKY
Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso) 35 Johnnie Walker Red Label 40
Campari 38 Famous Grouse 40
VODKA Ballantine 40
Smirnoff Red 40 PREMIUM WHISKY
Stolichnaya 40 Johnnie Walker Black Label 48
Grey Goose 46 Chivas Regal 12 YO 48
Beluga Noble 48 Chivas Regal 18 YO 62
Ketel One 42 AROUND THE WORLD

WHISKEY, BOURBON & MALTS
RUM & CACHACA

Hibiki 58
Bacardi 42

Glenfiddich 12 YO 50
Captain Morgan White 40 .

Balvenie Wood 12 YO 56
Captain Morgan Spiced 40 Gentleran Jack 50
Captain Morgan Dark 40 Jack Daniel’s 48
el == Jim Beam 40
Cachaca Germana Soul 38  pylleit Bourbon 48
COGNAC & LIQUEURS Bulleit Rye 48
Hennessy Paradis 170 Maker's Mark 50

Crown Royal 45
Hennessy VS 45
Remy Martin XO 99 IRISH WHISKEY
Remy Martin Extra 99 Midleton Very Rare 120
Remy Martin VSOP 55 Teeling 55
Bailey’s 40 Jameson 42
Amaretto 40 Jameson Stout 44
Sambuca, Cointreau 40 Jameson IPA 55
Grand Marnier, Tia Maria 40 Jameson Black Barrel 52
Kahlua 38 Bushmills Original 42
Jéigermeister 40 Bushmills10 YO 44

The Sexton 47
GIN

Kilbeggan 42
Drumshanbo Gun Powder Irish Gin 50 Tullamore Dew 42
Tanqueray N° Ten 42 proper Twelve 42
Bombay Sapphire 42 TEQUILA
Fel 45 pon Julio Blanco 51
Gordon's 40 jose Cuervo Gold or Silver 40

All prices are in B and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.



WINIES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WHITE WINE
Glass Bottle
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut NV = - 580 Pinot Grigio Promessa, Cavaliere
d'Oro, Italy
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut - 990
NV Chardonnay Reserva, Santa

Caroling, Chile
Prosecco DOC, Amore di Amanti 52 250

Riesling, Y Series, Yalumba,

. Australia
ROSE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds,
Glass Bottle New Zeolo nd
Whispering Angel, France 52 240
Minuty, France 52 240 RED WINE

Pinot Noir, Le Fou, France

Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG, Rocca
delle Macie, Italy

Malbec, La Linda, Bodega Luigi
Bosca, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi,
USA

All prices are in B and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Glass

52

52

52

52

Glass

52

52

52

52

Bottle

240

240

240

240

Bottle

240

240

240

240



MIIXOLOGY

COCKTAILS

Irish Maid
A refreshing blend of Jameson, elderflower,
cucumber, lemon, and honey

Chestnut Cup
A sophisticated drink featuring Irish gin,
Campari, amaretto, and lime

Purple Rain

A vibrant cocktail combining Irish whiskey, blue
curacao, cranberry, pineapple, grenadine, and
lime

Long Island Iced Tea
A classic mix of white spirits, zesty lime cordial,
fresh lime, and a fizzy splash of coke

Mojito

A customizable mojito in various flavors: classic,
green apple, passion fruit, blueberry, or
strawberry

Bloody Mary

A zesty cocktail featuring vodka, tomato juice, a
dash of lime, a hint of bitters, a sprinkle of salt
and pepper, and a spicy kick from Tabasco and
Worcestershire sauce

Aperol Spritz

A refreshing cocktail combining Aperol,
Prosecco, soda water, and ice for a vibrant,
bittersweet sip

Flower Martini
A floral-flavored cocktail with vodka,
elderflower, cranberry, and honey

Passion Fruit Margarita
A tangy and sweet margarita with tequilq, triple
sec, and passion fruit

58

60

58

70

55

55

58

55

58

COFFEE INFUSIONS

Irish Coffee

A classic warm pick-me-up featuring hot
coffee, a generous splash of whiskey, and a
dollop of creamy indulgence

Bailey’s Coffee

Elevate your coffee experience with this hot
delight, where rich coffee is mixed with Baileys
Irish Cream and crowned with a decadent layer
of cream

Classic Espresso Martini

A unique blend of cold espresso, Kahlua, and
vodka, creating a bold and rich cocktail with a
coffee kick

MOCKTAILS

Unicorn

A tropical delight with a blend of pineapple
juice, coconut syrup, zesty lemon juice, soothing
aloe vera juice, and a touch of blue Curacao for
that magical touch

Berry-Mint Lemonade

A refreshing and tangy thirst-quencher made
with fresh mint, lemon juice, and a fizzy kick
from soda water

Cucumber Spritz

A light and refreshing mocktail made with
cucumber, lime juice, elderflower, honey, and
soda water

Mango and Passion Fruit Cooler
A tropical mocktail with passion fruit, mango,
lime, and mint

All prices are in B and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

54

54

54

40

38

38

42



REFRESHIMENTS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon
SOFTDRINKS

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

7-Up

Diet 7-Up

Mirinda

Ginger Ale

Soda

WATER

Acqua Panna 500ml
Acqua Panna 1 liter
San Pellegrino 500ml
San Pellegrino 1 liter
ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

TEA

Irish Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint

Iced Tea
Apple, Lemon, or Peach

28

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

25

19

28

32

22

22

22

22

22

22

30

COFFEE
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate

All prices are in B and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

24

26

26

25

22

26



‘BRENDAN O'REGAN

ai19) 0o elm.l!.l @Jg.\]l G Jlha s (o lalls gaalill g.\.iJHi.II glailllg li'll).'l'JI (JIA_,Ugi l.lng).l.l.LAJl (5)9 peha GO A

Olagl Olaiy jgisall guwsall

@Al Gyell alilyiy lieg cloialll aSgcaig «glgall sua jlhg clld (96 Lag cpllall Jga jliag JS @6 galifl glaisp l_lj! VTR

s

52

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

47

42

47

ouls cani

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Jaapdl g

Uylagm

CEEE

spalell anlll gl 8y
JHlgaly

Jatw gl jpinla
dalayj

igly cayl

J1oga

ail Gu ol vl guge

59

53

38

36

38

39

38

38

38

32

39

39

39

-pgull uSillay @il

(o]0]
Syl
o0 O
dalyj
JENTAVE
jyiala
JHlgaly
Cyll Ay
OSiylm
1664 z)1iig)s
GJgH]

Lig)gs

Jgasil ga Eulls By

0.0 gSiilm

(daLaj) dgpuulll 8uull go Ly Sl
gl iy

g @iljlell @m)ally jlowill gran



35
38

40
40
46
48
42

42
40
40
40
36
38

170
45
99
99
55
40
40
40
40
38
40

50

42

42

45

40

Cigaptd/cariyul
(quug) gSilLy (Sl3) @itijla
)lials

LSagall

3) ogipLaw

Jugn gha

Jig Iagly

0g J4is
LSLiilSIlg ol
YA

Culg Olagga gils
Ayl glagyge gils
el glayga Giils

gutlla
Jow Lilayin [Shivils

JgStlllg Elligsli
Juihahl guititm

iws] jJale Giea Gijle Gray
Liws] @iea gijla Gl
1l @iea gijla Gray
giyjLal

gyiilgS ASqralw

Lyl LI gila 2l

Iglls

JITTHIVENE

aall

o gl jagl ola guiliiialys

10 ghsali
ol sliagy
939)

Hg3)ga

40
40
40

48
48
62

58
50
56
50
48
40
48
48
50
45

120
55
42
44
55
52
42
44
47
42
42
42

51
40

&ulga Sl Cilogyiiell

$Suuig

Jul ) S99 qriga

Juglin Jugard

oislly

Klell e Sugll
Jud dllly jS9g giga
a2 Gize Jlay jloyiri

alw 18 Gies Jlay) jlowi
8jLtan dillLisgS
Juillag 0g4)g49 GSurig

diw 12 Gioa 399 @itolly
cla glaliin

Ll el

PETYEN

Ug4gd Culgy

@l dulgy

dla j)Sia

dlgy oghs

@iyl g Sung
H) G0 Ogllata
Uglialn

dgl ggutata

ail $u ¢l Ogutain

dub Al gguras
Jlia gl jliaiigy

Cilgiw 10 asiea jliatigy
OgiwS I3

943 Jgallgl

caligi gy

WSyl

gLl gilgA Oga
soliw gl alga gayigS atga

.d6lAg datd duypa %59 darid pguy %10 (et @iljlell am)ally jleawdll IVEN



aalyj

580

990

250

dalaj

240

240

s

52

s

52

52

8)lgall ciligpiiallg Lyiliadll
aalyj

adiea J1é Cigy arags U gup-olgl 240

ddioa 240

@ilal (63 )gal gSuingyy
240

atjg) ArLi
240

Lusigo Jai] gipig

Lwiyo (sigite

LENEY)

240
240
240

240

s

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

Al
00 O
caulll Al

Lliagl gyga yudlals duragyr grana Cigi

@luivi Liggyls Lilw Lopijyy atigylii

Lyl Laglly Jupw @lg gxitlusy
[2iljgu guaigl @ Swly (Ol Ogritdgi
yaalll il

Lwiyo .go @l Jlgi giuy

Willag] «ouuls @ilis 1Sg) «glgilipie @il
1Sugs @aggl lagsgy daiyl U ellle

cuiiall

diHg) {Z2H99 Qghitdgw cuyuls
arsypalll aniall gl (siolaiga



58

60

58

70

55

55

58

55

58

CilLyisgsl

auailpll aaslall
duwellg Ogatlll yuall olulyll sy Gguata (s gleia zijs

elitw s guls
gl gleals saillll Gall Gle Gging JALS cigyite
Ugalll

@lga)l jlaa
glulygSllg il @Sunigh o gasy slally gauls J1isgs
0gailllg Glayllg gubililllg )l Cugillg Gyl

@i Al AL zigl
Ogatlll cigpitag clapll dingyll Aibigpitall ga @S LwllS z1ja
Jlgall égSll ga Jildg Zjliall ogailllg Gireiall

gilmga

zlotll aySpullsll acgiia AlnSiy paparill s glinga
alghyall gf (gl cagill aakaloll dmsla gaall

G4 Sagly

Ga dual alalalall juac ISagoll gaaiy gaala J4isgs

04 Byl dualg Jolollg zlall Ga diy &jljall Ga Juls ogagll
Jiuiing dnling gSwlili dnla

‘ Sy Jgpud
zlillg 1xgall oliag 9S1gg Jgpul G gany Jltois JuiSgS
dlging bpa bgla iy @le Jgaall

Giitijle 8jmj
el Ogill diiuall ygmill Sagall ga jgmyll dmSiy J1iSgs
Juiollg

aalbloll dmslo Ligye)la
ol anSleg el Juyill 1Sill go sglag anals iplale

54

54

54

40

38

38

42

00 (o]
Sllal Al
3gmall Cilugpiie

©0gS il
Us dtiw dual ga dirlu dgmé @Ay @ SLwllS fGaly Ligyita
sjalall dansll oo dric asiing G Suugll

8gméil gariy Cun dislull aoiall oim ga cligns ayais @i
aaysll ga 8jALS doidny zgig @il bl @S ga drisll

@itile gyl elplls

GlAg Las dSagollg dglmlSq o)l guupnwlll o 216 Zije
dgmall amSi oo L|_|_cg LN Ll_ujgj

Cillyisgall

) 0)gStigd

Aldall jor alpd gubiblll juac ge zija e avilginl doia
(o dwalg fsamall [po gllll juac Jiioiall ng.,lJ.II Hac
ajaw dwal aslall @G)jll glshygsll

elieillg cigill aligatl
zillall glieill ga ggina (Jiknell sgp jaalag (iteia Cigpile
Ixgnll clo 4 8)lgd dwal ga Ogatlll yuncg

o HpulA
&mjg Ogatlll prncg JUAll Gs ggina glieiag LaLoA (J1iSge
lagiall olrag Juellg Glulyll

dolnlell dmSlog gailall Aj1a
clioillg Ggatlllg grilallg aalolell dnsls e @igiul J1iSga



28

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

25

19

28

32

22

22

22

22

22

22

30

dajlh 8pas yilnc
yaal &by gulilil Jlsip

aa oAl Ciligyiiall

slall

Ja 500 Ly Igsi

Anlg yil Lily IgsT

Ja 500 gigpailyy Ol
anlg yil ity Ol

asliall Cilugyiite

Jiay

‘5L|.u.ll

CuuloSyy gl
Sl Jul gl
araully paaT li
gl cli
elioilly @l

gaall gf ggalllg zlaill

24

26

26

25

22

26

Sl el

8gmg

gilsyal

gl
gyl (B

gLy



