BRENDAN O'REGAN

Here at O'Regan's Irish Bar & Restaurant in the heart of DXB, our name tells a story steeped in aviation heritage, innovation, and the vibrant spirit of Ireland. We're more than just a bar and restaurant - we're a tribute to the visionary Dr. Brendan O'Regan. Brendan's entrepreneurial legacy lives on in every airport around the world, including our own. So raise a glass with us to celebrate his memory, and to continue your own journey today. Sláinte!

BEER

DRAUGHT		BOTTLED			
	Half Pint	Pint	Erdinger	59	
Guinness	30	52	Magner's	53	
Hoegaarden	30	50	Budweiser	38	
Kilkenny	30	50	Bud Light	36	
Stella	30	50	Heineken	38	
Peroni	30	50	Kronnenburg 1664	39	
Asahi Japanese Premium	30	50	Peroni	38	
Budweiser	30	50	Stella	38	
Magner's Irish Cider	30	50	Corona	38	
CRAFT (BOTTLED)			NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER		
Leffe Blonde		47	Heineken 0.0	32	
Duvel		42	ASIAN COLLECTION (BOTTLED)		
Goose Island IPA		47	Singha	39	
			Tsing Tao	39	
			Asahi	39	

SPIRITS

APERITIF/VERMOUTH		WHISKY	
Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso)	35	Johnnie Walker Red Label	40
Campari	38	Famous Grouse	40
VODKA		Ballantine	40
Smirnoff Red	40	PREMIUM WHISKY	
Stolichnaya	40	Johnnie Walker Black Label	48
Grey Goose	46	Chivas Regal 12 YO	48
Beluga Noble	48	Chivas Regal 18 YO	62
Ketel One	42	AROUND THE WORLD	
RUM & CACHACA		WHISKEY, BOURBON & MALTS	
Bacardi	42	Hibiki	58
Captain Morgan White	40	Glenfiddich 12 YO	50
Captain Morgan Spiced	40	Balvenie Wood 12 YO	56
Captain Morgan Dark	40	Gentleman Jack	50
Malibu	36	Jack Daniel's	48
Cachaca Germana Soul	38	Jim Beam Bulleit Bourbon	40 48
COGNAC & LIQUEURS		Bulleit Rye	48
Hennessy Paradis	170	Maker's Mark	50
Hennessy VS	45	Crown Royal	45
Remy Martin XO	99	IRISH WHISKEY	
Remy Martin Extra	99	Midleton Very Rare	120
Remy Martin VSOP	55	Teeling	55
Bailey's	40	Jameson	42
Amaretto	40	Jameson Stout	44
Sambuca, Cointreau	40	Jameson IPA	55
Grand Marnier, Tia Maria	40	Jameson Black Barrel	52
Kahlua	38	Bushmills Original	42
Jägermeister	40	Bushmills 10 YO	44
GIN		The Sexton	47
Drumshanbo Gun Powder Irish Gin	50	Kilbeggan	42
		Tullamore Dew	42
Tanqueray Nº Ten	42	Proper Twelve	42
Bombay Sapphire	42	TEQUILA	
Roku	45	Don Julio Blanco	51
Gordon's	40	Jose Cuervo Gold or Silver	40

WINES

Whispering Angel, France

Minuty, France

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		
	Glass	Bottle
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut NV	-	580
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Brut NV	-	990
Prosecco DOC, Amore di Amanti	52	250
ROSÉ WINE		

Glass

52

52

Bottle

240

240

WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Promessa, Cavaliere d'Oro, Italy	52	240
Chardonnay Reserva, Santa Carolina, Chile	52	240
Riesling, Y Series, Yalumba, Australia	52	240
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds, New Zealand	52	240

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Noir, Le Fou, France	52	240
Chianti Vernaiolo DOCG, Rocca delle Macìe, Italy	52	240
Malbec, La Linda, Bodega Luigi Bosca, Argentina	52	240
Cabernet Sauvignon, Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi, USA	52	240

MIXOLOGY

COCKTAILS	COFFEE INFUSIONS
Irish Maid A refreshing blend of Jameson, elderflower, cucumber, lemon, and honey	Irish Coffee A classic warm pick-me-up featuring hot coffee, a generous splash of whiskey, and a dollop of creamy indulgence
Chestnut Cup A sophisticated drink featuring Irish gin, Campari, amaretto, and lime	Bailey's Coffee 54 Elevate your coffee experience with this hot delight, where rich coffee is mixed with Baileys
Purple Rain A vibrant cocktail combining Irish whiskey, blue curacao, cranberry, pineapple, grenadine, and lime	Irish Cream and crowned with a decadent layer of cream Classic Espresso Martini 54
Long Island Iced Tea A classic mix of white spirits, zesty lime cordial, fresh lime, and a fizzy splash of coke	A unique blend of cold espresso, Kahlua, and
Mojito A customizable mojito in various flavors: classic, green apple, passion fruit, blueberry, or strawberry	Unicorn 40 A tropical delight with a blend of pineapple
Bloody Mary A zesty cocktail featuring vodka, tomato juice, a dash of lime, a hint of bitters, a sprinkle of salt	juice, coconut syrup, zesty lemon juice, soothing aloe vera juice, and a touch of blue Curacao for that magical touch
and pepper, and a spicy kick from Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce	Berry-Mint Lemonade A refreshing and tangy thirst-quencher made with fresh mint, lemon juice, and a fizzy kick from soda water
Aperol Spritz A refreshing cocktail combining Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, and ice for a vibrant, bittersweet sip	
Flower Martini 55 A floral-flavored cocktail with vodka, elderflower, cranberry, and honey	Mango and Passion Fruit Cooler A tropical mocktail with passion fruit, mango, lime, and mint
Passion Fruit Margarita A tangy and sweet margarita with tequila, triple	3

sec, and passion fruit

REFRESHIMENTS

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES		COFFEE	
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon	28	Americano	2
SOFTDRINKS		Latte	2
Pepsi	20	Cappuccino	2
Diet Pepsi	20	Double Espresso	2
7-Up	20	Espresso	2
Diet 7-Up	20	CHOCOLATE	
Mirinda	20	Hot Chocolate	2
Ginger Ale	20		
Soda	20		
WATER			
Acqua Panna 500ml	18		
Acqua Panna 1 liter	25		
San Pellegrino 500ml	19		
San Pellegrino 1 liter	28		
ENERGY DRINK			
Red Bull	32		
TEA			
Irish Breakfast	22		
Earl Grey	22		
Green Tea	22		
Jasmine Green Tea	22		
Chamomile	22		
Peppermint	22		
Iced Tea Apple Jemon or Peach	30		

BRENDAN O'REGAN

نقدم في مطعم وركن المشروبات أوريجان التراث والإبداع الأيرلندي النابض بالحياة من قلب مطار دبي الدولي بإلهامٍ من رؤية المؤسس الدكتور بريندان أوريجان.

يتجسد إرث بريندان الريادي في كل مطار حول العالم، بما في ذلك مطار دبي الدولي، وندعوكم للاحتفاء معنا بتراثه العريق الذي أثرى رحلاتكم اليوم.



		من البرميل		زجاجة
کأس	نصف كأس		59	إيردينجر
52	30	جينيس	53	ماجنرز
50	30	هوجاردن	38	بادوايزر
50	30	كيلكيني	36	بد لایت
50	30	ستيلا	38	هاینکن
50	30	بيروني	39	كروننبرج 1664
50	30	بيرة أساي اليابانية الفاخرة	38	بيروني
50	30	بادوايزر	38	ستيلا
50	30	ماجنرز آیریش سیدر	38	کورونا
		زجاجة		بيرة خالية من الكحول
47		لیف بلوند	32	هاینکن 0.0
42		دوفیل		تشكيلة من البيرة الآسيوية (زجاجة)
47		غوس آيلاند آي بي إيه	39	سينجا
			39	تسينج تاو
			39	أساهي

المشروبات الكحولية

	اَبيريتيف/فيرموث		ويسكي
35	مارتيني (جاف، بيانكو، روسو)	40	جوني ووکر رد ليبل
38	كامباري	40	فيموس جراوس
	الفودكا	40	بالانتين
40	سمیرنوف رد		الويسكي الفاخر
40	سمیرموت رح ستولشنایا	48	جوني ووكر بلاك ليبل
46	۔ جراي جوس	48	تشيفاز ريجال معتق 12 سنة
48	۔ ۔ ۔ بیلوجا نوبل	62	تشيفاز ريجال معتق 18 سنة
42	کیتیل ون		كوكتيلات مميزة
	الرم والكاتشاكا		ويُسكّي وبوربُّون ومالتس
		58	هيبيكي
42	باكاردي	50	جلينفيديش معتق 12 سنة
40	کابتن مورجان وایت میری	56	بالفيني وود معتق 12 سنة
40	کابتن مورجان سبایسد	50	جنتلمان جاك
40 36	کابتن مورجان دارك	48	جاك دانييلز
38	مالیبو کاتشاکا جیرمانا سول	40	جيم نيم
30		48	بولیت بوربون
	الكونياك والليكور	48	بوليت راي
170	هينيسي بارادايس	50	میکرز مارك
45	هينيسي معتق ممتاز	45	کراون رویال
99	ريمي مارتن معتق فاخر إكسترا		ويسكي آيرلندي
99	ريمي مارتن معتق إكسترا	120	ميدلتون فيري رير
55	ريمي مارتن معتق فاخر	55	تييلنج
40	بيليز	42	جيمسون
40	آماريتو	44	جيمسون ستوت
40	سامبوكا، كوانترو	55	جيمسون آي بي إيه
40	جراند مارنیر، تیا ماریا	52	جيمسون بلاك باريل
38	کالوا	42	بوشمیلز آوریجینال -
40	ياجرمايستر	44	بوشميلز معتَّقة 10 سنوات
	الجِن	47	ذا سیکستون
50	درامشانبو جان باودر آیریش جن	42 42	کیلبیجان *
42	تانكيراي 10	42 42	تولامور دیو
42	- بومباي سافير - بومباي سافير	42	بروبر تویلف الاد کی ا
			التيكيلا
45	روکو	51	دون خولیو بلانکو
40	جوردونز	40	خوسیه کویرفو جولد أو سیلغر



		الشمبانيا والمشروبات الغوارة			النبيذ الأبيض
زجاجة	کأس		زجاجة	کأس	
580	-	لوران-برییر، لا کوفیه بروت غیر معتقة	240	52	بينوت جريجيو بروميسا، كافاليير دورو، إيطاليا
990	-	لوران-برییر، لا کوفیه روزیه غیر معتقة	240	52	شاردونيه ريزيرفا، سانتا كارولينا، تشيلي
250	52	بروسيسكو، أمور دي أمانتي	240	52	ريسلينج، واي سيريز، يالومبا، أستراليا
		نبيذ روزيه	240	JZ	ريستيدج، واي سيرير، يانومبا، استرانيا
			240	52	المنظمة
زجاجة	کأس		240	52	سوفينيون بلان، داسكي ساوندس، نيوزلندا
240	52	ويسبيرنج إنجل، فرنسا			
					النبيذ الأحمر
240	52	مينوتي، فرنسا	زجاجة	کأس	
			240	52	بينو نوار، لي فو، فرنسا
			240	52	شيانتي فيرنايولو، روكا ديلي ماسي، إيطاليا
			240	52	مالبيك، لا ليندا، بوديجا لويجي بوسكا، الأرجنتين
			240	52	كابيرنيت سوفينيون، وودبريدج، روبرت موندافي، الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية



	الكوكتيلات		مشروبات القهوة
58	الخادمة الأيرلندية مزيج منعش من جيمسون، زهرة البيلسان، الخيار، الليمون، والعسل	54	آيريـش كوفـي مشروب دافئ كلاسيكي يضم قهوة ساخنة مع لمسة سخية من الويسكي وطبقة غنية من الكريمة الفاخرة
60 58	كأس الكستناء مشروب فاخر يحتوي على الجن الأيرلندي، كامباري، أمارّيتو، والليمون مطر أرجواني	54	بيليز كوفي ارتقِ بتجربة قهوتك مع هذه المتعة الساخنة. حيث يندمج القهوة الغنية مع كريم بايليز الأيرلندي ويتوج بطبقة فاخرة من الكريمة
70	مصر ربــوـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	54	كلاسيك إسبريسو مارتيني مزيج فريد من الإسبريسو البارد، وكاهلوا، والفودكا، مما يخلق كوكتيلًا جريئًا وغنيًا مع نكهة القهوة
55	موهيتو موهيتو قابل للتخصيص بنكهات متنوعة: الكلاسيكية، التفاح الأخضر، فاكهة العاطفة، التوت الأزرق، أو الغراولة	40	الموكتيلات يونيكورن متعة استوائية مع مزيج من عصير الأناناس، شراب جوز الهند.
55	بلودي ميري كوكتيل حامض يتضمن الفودكا، عصير الطماطم، لمسة من الليمون، قليل من المرارة، رشّة من الملح والفلفل، ولمسة حارة من صلصة تاباسكو وصلصة ورشيستر	38	متعت استوريعا مع مربع من عصير الألو فيرا المهدئ، ولمسة من عصير الليمون المنعش، عصير الألو فيرا المهدئ، ولمسة من ليمونادة التوت والنعناع مشروب منعش وحامض يروي العطش، مصنوع من النعناع الطازج وعصير الليمون مع لمسة فوارة من ماء الصودا
58	أبيرول سبريتز كوكتيل منعش يجمع بين أبيرول وبروسيكو ومياه الصودا والثلج للحصول على رشفة حلوة مرة وحيوية	38	خيار سبريتز موكتيل خفيف ومنعش مصنوع من الخيار وعصير الليمون وزهرة البيلسان والعسل ومياه الصودا
55	زهرة مارتيني كوكتيل بنكهة الزهور مع الفودكا، الزهور المسننة، التوت البري، والعسل	42	مبرد المانجو وفاكهة العاطفة موكتيل استوائي مع فاكهة العاطفة والمانجو والليمون والنعناع
58	مارغريتا فاكهة العاطفة مارجاريتا حامضة وحلوة مع التكيلا، التريبل سيك، وفاكهة الباشن		



			0	2	
	عصائر مُعَصِّرة طازجة				قهوة
28	برتقال، أناناس، بطيخ أحمر	24			أمريكانو
	المشروبات الخفيفة	26			لاتيه
20	بيبسي	26			كابوتشينو
20	دايت بيبسي	25		ىو	دبل إسبريس
20	سفن آب	22			إسبريسو
20	دایت سفن آب			ت	تشوكلينا
20	میرندا	26		لیت	هوت تشوک
20	جنجر إيل				
20	صودا				
	الماء				
18	أكوا بانا 500 مل				
25	أكوا بانا لتر واحد				
19	سان بیلیجرینو 500 مل				
28	سان بيليجرينو لتر واحد				
	مشروبات الطاقة				
32	رید بُل				
	الشاي				
22	آیرش بریکفاست				
22	شاي إيرل جراي				
22	شاي أخضر				
22	شاي أخضر بالياسمين				
22	شاي بالبابونج				
22	شاي بالنعناع				
30	شاي مثلج التفاح والليمون أو الخوخ				